
RCS-4529/1940
Round Cable Slitter Make It Easy

Product features

RCS-4529 Suitable for large diameter cables 4.5-29mm.

RCS-1940 Suitable for large diameter cables 19-40mm.

Precise Cable jacket removal of PVC, 

rubber, PE and so on.

Three cutting trajectories: transverse, longitudinal, and rotational.



Name Round Cable Slitter

RCS-4529

4.5-29mm

RCS-1940

19-40mm

Round Cable

135mm

100g

158mm

110g

Model

Stripping Specification

Cable Type

Size

Weight

Product parameters

Product analysis

The depth of the blade can be 
adjusted by turning the screw.

The forward push clamping unit can 
open the tool and put into the cable.

Hold the black part and push forward 
to deflect the tip by 45°, converting the 
tool from a loop cut to a spiral cut.
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