### RCS-4529/1940

Round Cable Slitter









- ♠ RCS-4529 Suitable for large diameter cables 4.5-29mm. 
  ♠ Precise Cable jacket removal of PVC,
- RCS-1940 Suitable for large diameter cables 19-40mm.
- rubber, PE and so on.
- Three cutting trajectories: transverse, longitudinal, and rotational.

## Product analysis

The forward push clamping unit can open the tool and put into the cable.

Hold the black part and push forward to deflect the tip by 45°, converting the adjusted by turning the screw.

# Product parameters

Name	Round Cable Slitter	
Model	RCS-4529	RCS-1940
Stripping Specification	4.5–29mm	19–40mm
Cable Type	Round Cable	
Size	135mm	158mm
Weight	100g	110g

# HEAD OFFICE:

TAWAA TOOLS LIMITED

### **CONTACT US:**

#### Headquarters address:

China (Jiangsu) Pilot Free Trade Zone Suzhou Area Room 1703, Shangly Building, No.381 East of Suzhou Avenue, Industrial Park.

#### Factory address:

B Building Zhongzhi Science and Technology Park, No.95 Xingangwan Road, Liuhe Economic Development Zone, Nanjing, Jiangsu, China.

Phone : 0512–87811849
Website : www.tawaa.com
Email : info@tawaa.com

